~
GOVERNMENT
P L O a I D A
Interoffice Memorandum
Date: January 13, 2025
Received on January 22, 2025
Deadline: January 28, 2025
Publish: February 2, 2025

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
SCR2 - Scrn Enc 2
WLCB - Wall Cb
PT2 - Patio 2
Sales
Sales History
I - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class Iii
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FSP - Finished S
FGR - Finished G
FOP - Finished 0
working .. .
working .. .
1964
3
2.0
I
2472 sqft
1456 sqft
Conc/Cindr
Drywall
Date Built
01/01/1991
0 l /01/1991
01/01/2018
I
l_
Units
I
r
I
I
I Unit(s)
48 Unit(s)
I Unit(s)
. .. f
;
i
I
f
I
1
... _,_J
Unit Price
$5,000.00
$15.00
$2,000.00
Sale Date Sale Amount
I 0/09/2017 $282,500
07/31/2007 $297,000
01/17/2007 $228,000